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Vreme
2:52:23
3:11:12
3:20:12
3:52:20
3:53:39
3:59:10
4:05:11
4:13:00
4:23.03
4:23:45
4:27:00
4:30:38
4:44:17
4:44:54
4:51:25
4:51:25
4:51:25
4:51:25
4:54:09
5:25:05
5:51:42

1:30:52
1:33:05
1:35:42
1:37:08
1:38:00
1:39:36
1:40:20
1:40:24
1:40:54
1:43:58
1:43:59
1:44:49
1:48:10
1:49:44
1:49:58
1:50:04
1:50:15
1:52:56
1:54:31
1:55:36
1:58:33

28. Virtuelni Novosadski maraton - 2020.

MARATON - 42.2 km.
Prezimeiime

Ivan Zagorov
Knezevi¢ Predrag
Kabi¢ Tijana

Kati¢ Nedeljko
Vijoglavin Ziva
Aleksandar Kovacevié
Kosanovic Nikola
Ljiljana Latinovi¢
Andeli¢ Dusan
Suzana Filipovi¢
Sarkezi Arpad
Puscarevic¢ Dejan
Kop Gurung
Bokarev Aleksandar
Vezmar Biljana
Bodrozi¢ Maja
Petrovi¢ Milos
Majstorovi¢ Boris
Poiana Ezio
Raskovic Mile
Vladimir Bulaic

POLUMARATON - 21.1

Manojlovi¢ Dragan
Aleksandar Stoichovski
Drndarevic Petar
Dusan Stupar
Jankovié Zoran

Kabi¢ Tijana
Martinovié Branislav
beki¢ Mladen
Bokarev Aleksandar
Mijomanovic¢ Ljubomir
Nikola Kosanovié
Kuli¢ Zorica

Mari¢ Bojana
Hrkalovi¢ Dejan
Boris Sarovi¢
Bogdan Djordjevié
Steji¢ Stevan
Drndarevic Filip
Milica Markovi¢
Nikoli¢ Dejan

Boca Zoran

God.

1977
1984
1966
1978
1966
1982
1973
1954
1968
1948
1973

1964
1968
1976
1970
1976

1949
1974

1980
1974
1988
1973
1956
1984
1979
1978
1964
1983

1979
1984
1979
1981
1987
1986
1991
1994
1973
1973

o
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Drz.

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
NEP
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
ITA
SRB
SRB

SRB
MAK
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Klub
A.k.Apatin

ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton

S.K. Vidikovac

AK TRIM-Kikinda

ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
Recna flotila

OAK Beograd

ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
Jalmicco Corse

klub 100 maratona

ARK Somaraton

NRC
MK

ARK Somaraton
AK Ruma

OAK Beograd
ARK Somaraton

ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton

Cukarica Trcanje

Cegarunning

MK
Cegarunning
ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton

Mesto
Sofija
Indija
Sombor
Sombor
Novi Sad
Novi Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Kikinda
Beograd
Sombor
Novi Sad
Nepal
Beograd
Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Udine
Novi Banovci
Backa Palanka

Zajecar
Skopje
UZice
Novi Sad
Kula
Sombor
Ruma
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd

Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Nova Pazova
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
UzZice

Novi Sad
Sombor
Kljajicevo
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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1:58:54
1:59:26
2:00:12
2:04:59
2:05:55
2:05:56
2:08:19
2:09:00
2:09:49
2:10:08
2:11:14
2:13:00
2:13:07
2:13:42
2:17:08
2:18:51
2:18:51
2:18:55
2:25:28
2:26:00
2:32:48
2:32:55
2:34:00
2:42:00
2:42:00
2:42:03
2:42:03

0:40:27
0:43:50
0:44:17
0:44:54
0:46:19
0:46:19
0:46:41
0:47:40
0:48:44
0:48:45
0:49:22
0:49:28
0:49:51
0:50:53
0:51:29
0:51:47
0:55:00
0:55:46
0:56:39
0:56:39

Boris Bartula
Sarkezi Arpad
Sasa Brdar
Martinovi¢ Nenad
Slavomir Borka
Radosavljevi¢ Sasa
Dragan Ciri¢

Todorovié Nedeljko

Perencevic¢ Jelena
Buzadzié Srdan
Popovic Biljana
Milo$ Rankivié
Bogdan Nikoli¢
Veljko Bulaji¢
Brankovi¢ Nikola
Mihajlo Karlici¢
Dejan Luki¢
Vojvodi¢ Sanja
Davorin Popovi¢
Dusan Risti¢
Odobasi¢ Tijana
Firanj G. Danica
Banislav Devrnja
Vedran Sobot
Marselj Gasic¢
Sobot Vedran
Gasic Marselj

TRKA NA 10 km.
Urosevi¢ Janko
Lali¢ Robert
Roberto Margarit
Zoran Jankovi¢
Nenad Prastalo
Nenad Prastalo
Miroslav Lazovic
Filippo Pagavino
Millica Petosevic
Fabrizio Virgolini
Kosanovi¢ Mina
Nikoli¢ Zoran
Dragoljub Antoni¢
Scaravetti Michele
Miji¢ Vukasin

Stevanovi¢ Radovan

Mrdja Milan
Stoji¢ Mita
Gordana Popovic
Popovic Gordana

1948
1976
1983
1970
1988
1951
1952
1970
1980
1981

1973
1986
1983
1995
1995
1979

1980
1989
1953
1952

1977
1966

1996
1975
1968
1956
1999
1999
1970
1980
1986
1957
1991
1978
1991
1962

1977
1994
1978

1997
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LTIZIZIINNZEZIINZSZIZSZSL

NNIZIZIZIZIZIINSINZSZSIZIZIZIZI(LSKL

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MAK
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
alia
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

SRB
SRB
ITA
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
ITA
SRB
ITA
SRB
SRB
SRB
ITA
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

ARK Somaraton

MY GYM Ivanjica

Maratonci Pancevo

11tri Belgrade

Klub 100 maratona

ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton

NRC-Nike Run Club

ARK Somaraton

/

/

ARK Somaraton
TK Dynamic

ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton

AK Sloboda
ARK Somaraton
Jalmicco corse

JalmiccoCorse
BRC

ARK Somaraton

JALMICCO CORSE

OAK Kikinda

Novi Sad
Sombor
Novi Sad
Cacdak
Pancevo
Sokobanja
Novi sad
Beograd
Kljajicevo
Sombor
Skopje
Beograd
Sombor
Lajkovcu
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Beograd
Kljajicevo
SRB

Novi Sad
Sombor
Sombor
Sidnej
Valjevo
Valjevo
Valjevo
Valjevo

Cacak
Sombor
Udine
Kula
Novi Sad
Novi Sad

Udine
Beograd
Jalmicco Corse
Indija
B.MonoStor
Loznica
Udine
Golubinci
Beograd
Surduk
Novi Sad

Kikinda
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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0:57:00
0:57:24
0:58:04
0:59:05
0:59:24
0:59:36
1:01:15
1:02:06
1:03:01
1:03:07
1:04:15
1:04:20
1:05:00
1:05:03
1:05:21
1:06:00
1:06:08
1:11:51
1:12:15
1:12:19
1:13:50
1:17:30
1:18:03
1:22:58
1:24:26
1:31:23
1:31:58
1:35:15

0:16:38
0:16:58
0:17:59
0:18:13
0:18:37
0:18:38
0:20:45
0:20:58
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:05
0:21:05
0:21:05
0:21:11
0:21:17
0:21:35
0:22:10
0:22:10
0:22:16

Veselko Spanic
Dragan Ciri¢
Sokac Ivana
Lis¢evi¢ Miroslav
Bogdan Nikoli¢
Rapaji¢ Borivoje
Kesegic Vladimir
KiSeljovski Dalibor
Danijela Stankovic
Milan Kacéanski
Isic Boris

Srdan Kockarevi¢
Ubornji Dejan
Vladimir Bulaic
Goran Gnjidi¢
Firanj G. Danica
Brunello Pagavino
Vedran Sobot
Nikola Brankovi¢
Marko Krnjetin
Kenichi Koga
Vitkovi¢ Branka
Maria Zabolotnaya

Mladenovié Aleksandar

Tanja Bijeli¢
Nina Kosani¢
Sanja Sovran
Kop Gurung

TRKA NA 5 km.
Boca Nikola
Beckei Daniel
Major Josip
Bogdan Nikoli¢
Nikola Brankovié
Zoran Jankovi¢
Fabrizio Virgolini
Aleksandar Stajic
Vladimir Kravi¢
Nemanja Djuric
Miroslav Pesié
Igor Bako3

Dusan Jeli¢
Vladimir Kravi¢
Trkulja Dragan
Hrkalovi¢ Dejan
Sandalkin Andrey
Sandalkin Aleksey
Kovaci¢ Milan

1951
1984
1981
1973
1961
1984
1981
1984
1984

1969
1974
1964
1953
1951
1977
1983
1983

1982
1986
1986
1979
1993
1982

2003
1987
1978
1998
1994
1984
1984
1969
1978
1978
1956
1971
1999
1973
1980
1983
1991
1984
1988
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nia
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
ITA
SRB
SRB
SRB
JAP
SRB
RUS
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
NEP

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

SRB

[taly
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton

ARK Somaraton

PSD Zeleznicar

UK " Paligo Palus "
ARK Somaraton

ARK Somaraton
JalmiccoCorse

ARK Somaraton
117TRI

BRC
BRC

ARK Somaraton
UltraRan Senta
ARK Somaraton
Cegarunning
Cegarunning
Cegarunning
Cegarunning

JalmiccoCorse
TK Sprint
ARK Somaraton

ARK Fruska gora
ARK Somaraton

Sonezece
Novi Sad
Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Novi Sad
Sombor
Novi Sad
PoZarevac
Novi Sad

Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Backa Palanka
Novi Beograd
Sombor
Udine
Valjevo

Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Tokyo
Sombor
Belgrade
Sabac
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Nepal

Kljaji¢evo
B.Topola
Sombor
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Beograd
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Kula
Omsk
Omsk
Udine
Sombor
Sombor
Indija
Novi Sad
Sombor



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

0:22:22
0:22:40
0:23:02
0:23:24
0:23:42
0:24:14
0:24:21
0:24:31
0:24:35
0:25:05
0:25:10
0:25:41
0:26:00
0:26:00
0:26:30
0:27:41
0:28:00
0:28:08
0:28:10
0:28:12
0:29:09
0:29:24
0:28:47
0:29:59
0:30:13
0:30:32
0:30:35
0:30:38
0:31:08
0:31:30
0:31:30
0:31:51
0:32:37
0:36:50
0:36:53
0:36:55
0:37:50
0:38:55
0:39:20
0:39:20
0:40:55
0:41:00
0:42:30
0:44:00
0:44:45
0:45:10
0:46:15
0:46:20
0:47:30

Luca Antoci
Perencevi¢ Damjana
Kosanovi¢ Mina
Laslo Tarjan

Kasap Dragan
Zvekanov llija
Stevanovi¢ Radovan
DPordevi¢ Nenad

Sic Atila

DoSen Mirjana
Sajlovi¢ Srdan

Sanja Gortva
Bogdan Nikoli¢
Stepanov Branislava
Zivkovic Srdjan
Dragan Ciri¢

Mrdja Milan
Vezmar Biljana
Odobasi¢ Tijana
Bodrozi¢ Maja

Basi¢ Igor

Uros Batranovic
Rnjak Tamara
Plavsi¢ Milan
Stojsi¢ Milica

Zoe Doronjski
Vladimir Nikié
Srdan Kockarevié
Slavomir Borka
BoSnjak Mina
Sokac Daniel
Markovié¢ Aleksandar
Hadzi¢ Admir

Maja Plicani¢
Franjo Sola

Sanja Custovi¢
Nadija Hadzijamakovi¢
Lejla Kvoco
Ljubisava Lujic
Nevena Marilovic¢
Merima Gasal

Adisa Bijedi¢
Tamara Zigi¢

Adna Medanhodzi¢
Sladana Cvjetkovi¢
Meliha DZananovié
Jamila Halilovié¢
Samra Luckin
Jasenka Perovié

1977
1999
1984

1977
1971
1957
1983
1973
1974
1976
1991
1973
1973
1951
1983
1994
1968
1989
1976
1974
1973
1977
1982
1984

1974

1970
1982
1984
1982
1977

1969
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SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
Italia
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BiH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
SRB
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH

ARK Somaraton
Cegarunning
Cegarunning
ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton

ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
Club

ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton

ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
Zesium

ARK Somaraton

ARK Somaraton

Maratonci Pancevo

ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
Ind

Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk

Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk

Beograd
Kljaji¢evo
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Sombor
Sombor
Jalmicco Corse
Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Smederevo
Sombor
Sombor
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Surduk
Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Sombor
Novi Sad
Sombor
Novi Sad
Veternik
Novi Sad
Pancevo
Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Gorazde
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Despotovac
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo



69
70
71
72

0:48:20
0:50:10
0:50:15
0:50:30

Emina Kadi¢
Svjetlana Bajramovic
Aida Curi¢

Azra Deovié

N N N N

BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH

Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk
Novo Nordisk

Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Sarajevo



